
 
 

 
 

 

 

Key dates for Parents - Autumn Term 

 Thursday 21st September- 3.00-3.15 Year 2 Meet the class adults  

 Friday 22nd September- 3.00-3.15 Year 1 Meet the class adults 

 Wednesday 27th September- 3.20-3.50 Book Fair Year 2 

 Thursday 28th September- 3.20-3.50 Book Fair Year 1 

 Friday 29th September - 3.20-3.50 Book Fair Year R 

 Monday 2nd October- Book Fair in Nursery building 

 Friday 6th October- 2.15-3.15 Friends of Fairisle Tea and chat 

 Week beginning 16th October- KS1 Parents evenings     

 Wednesday 18th October- Halloween Disco 

 Thursday 19th October- Year 2 dress up as a Pirate Day       

 Friday 20th October- Individual Children’s photos     

 Monday 23rd October- Friday 27th October- HALF TERM 

 Monday 30th October- INSET Day School and Nursery Closed 

 Friday 3rd November- Flu Immunisations  

 Week beginning 13th November- EYFS Parents evenings 

 Friday 17th November- Children in Need day Non-Uniform 

 Friday 24th November- Non-uniform Day for the Christmas Fayre 

 Friday 24th November M&M Productions Theatre Company - 

Pantomime to School- Beauty and the Beast     

 Tuesday 5th and Wednesday 6th December- 9.30am YR Christmas Performance  

 Thursday 7th and Friday 8th December- 9.30am Y1 Christmas Performance 

 Thursday 7th December- Christmas Jumper Day 

 Friday 8th December- Christmas Fayre 3:15pm      

 Tuesday 12th and Wednesday 13th December- 9:30am Y2 Christmas Performance 

 Thursday 14th December- Christmas Dinner Day  

 Last day of term Friday 15th December 2023 

 Monday 18th December- Monday 1st January 2024- CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 Tuesday 2nd January 2024- School and Nursery Open Spring Term Starts 


